11/11/11
Event 1

Event 1A

Event 1B

Event 1D

Event 1E

Event 1F

Event 1G

Rider #
35
10
33

28
23

27

31
17
13
34

37
14
11

19
12
16
32

20

21

44

22
36

South Coast Cycling

Bicycling Australia
Track

Scratch Junior 4

Phillip Mclintosh
Naomi Hallandal
Isabella Kelly
Leanne Ward

Scratch Junior 3

Sarah Cutts
Dan Tattersall

Lachlan Prider

Alex Cutts

Scratch Junior 2

Che Thomas
Alexander Haman

Isaac Nicholls

Lilian Kelly

Scratch Senior D

Jihae Park
Michael Chaffey
Phil Prider
Samara Farrell

Scratch Senior C

Shawn Butterfield
Tony Brennand
Paul Zalkauskas
Jon Blank

Scratch Senior B

Paul King

Chris Spence
Michael Young
Natalie Redmond

Scratch Senior A

Kyle Franson
Jeone Park
Daniel Symons

Bradley Ward

6 laps
DS
DS
DS
DS

6 laps
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

6 laps
BS
BS
BS
BS

6 laps
AS
JA
AS
AS
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Event 2A

Event 2B

Event 2C

Event 2D

Event 2E

Event 2F

33
35
10

34
18
27

24
40
37
11

41
32
12
19

25

I

N

22

Junior Handicap

Isabella Kelly
Phillip Mclintosh
Naomi Hallandal
Leanne Ward

Junior Handicap

Lilian Kelly
Connor Butterfield

Alex Cutts
Lachlan Prider

Senior D Handicap

Isabella Dashorst
lan Pedler
Jihae Park
Phil Prider

Senior C Handicap

Alex Bates

Jon Blank

Tony Brennand
Shawn Butterfield

Senior B Handicap

Richard Lam

Michael Young
Mark Gregory
Chris Spence

Senior A Scratch Race
Daniel Symons
Bradley Ward
Kyle Franson

laps

1Lap
DS
DS
DS
DS

1Lap
CS
CS
CS
CS

1Lap
BS
BS
BS
BS

1Lap
AS
AS
AS
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Event 3A
Back

Front

Event 3B

Event 3C

Event 3D

Event 3E

Event 3F

26
13
34
23
28
35
33

30
31
17

18
27
10

35
10
33

37
14
24

32
12
42

21
25

36
22

Junior Team Sprint

Tessa Manning
Isaac Nicholls
Lilian Kelly

Dan Tattersall
Sarah Cutts
Phillip Mclintosh
Isabella Kelly
Cameron Waters
Che Thomas
Alexander Haman
Lachlan Prider
Connor Butterfield
Alex Cutts
Naomi Hallandal
Leanne Ward

Junior Scratch 3 Laps

Phillip Mclintosh
Naomi Hallandal
Isabella Kelly
3 Up Sprint
Jihae Park
Michael Chaffey
Isabella Dashorst
3 Up Sprint
Jon Blank
Tony Brennand
Gemma Kernich
3 Up Sprint
Chris Spence
Richard Lam
3 Up Sprint
Jeone Park

Kyle Franson

03:02.40

03:04.21

DS
DS
DS

CsS
CsS
CsS

BS
BS

JA
AS
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Event 4a

Event 4d

Event 4E

Event 4A

17
30
23
28
13
31
26

14
43

15
37
21
40

32
19
16
39
32
41
12
38

36
22
20

21
44

Junior Race

Alexander Haman
Cameron Waters
Dan Tattersall
Sarah Cutts
Isaac Nicholls
Che Thomas
Tessa Manning

Senior D Scratch

Samara Farrell
Michael Chaffey
Charotte Bellman
David Milne
Leanne Fleming
Jihae Park
Chris Spence
lan Pedler

Senior C Scratch Race

Jon Blank
Shawn Butterfield
Paul Zalkauskas
Michael Wilson
Jon Blank
Alex Bates
Tony Brennand
Paul Wilson

Senior A& B Scratch Race

Bradley Ward
Jeone Park
Kyle Franson
Paul King
David Milne
Chris Spence
Natalie Redmond
Daniel Symons

Michael Young

8 Laps
JC
JA
JC
JD
JD
JB
JC

8 Laps
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
BS
CS

8 Laps
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

12 Laps
AS
JA
AS
BS
DS
BS
BS
AS
BS



